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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 76

TO BE ANSWERED ON   15TH DECEMBER, 2017

SETTING UP OF HERB BASED INDUSTRY

76. SHRI LAXMAN GILUWA:

Will the Minister of HEALTH AND FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has made any proposal to set up an industry based on herbs in Singhbhum district of Jharkhand; and

(b) if so, the details thereof?

ANSWER
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH AND

FAMILY WELFARE
(SHRI ASHWINI KUMAR CHOUBEY)

(a): No.

(b): Does not arise.
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